" KIRIN

—MEGUMI

PURE ) TASTE

STANDARD
BEVERAGE PACKAGES

BRONZE PACKAGE

Sparkling Wine
Angus Brut Premium Cuvée (Barossa Valley, SA)

White Wine
Yalumba Y Series Sauvignon Blanc (Barossa Valley, SA)

Red Wine
Yalumba Y Series Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)

Beer
James Boags Premium Light
XXXX Gold
Furphy

Non-Alcoholic
Mount Franklin Still Water
Assorted Soft Drink
Orange Juice

3 HOURS ... $45.00
4 HOURS ... $55.00
5 HOURS ... $65.00
6 HOURS ... $85.00

SILVER PACKAGE

Sparkling Wine
Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir (Regional, SA)

White Wine
Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise Sauvignon Blanc
(McLaren Vale, SA)
Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise Chardonnay (McLaren Vale SA)

Red Wine
Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise Shiraz (McLaren Vale, SA)

Beer
James Boags Premium Light
XXXX Gold
KIRIN

Non-Alcoholic
Mount Franklin Still Water
Assorted Soft Drink
Orange Juice

3 HOURS ... $55.00
4 HOURS ... $65.00
5 HOURS ... $75.00
6 HOURS ... $95.00

1 | For more information or to book call 07 3268 2171 or email sales@brc.com.au



PREMIUM
BEVERAGE PACKAGES

GOLD PACKAGE

Sparkling Wine
Domaine Chandon NV (Yarra Valley, VIC)

White Wine
Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, N2)
Redbank Sunday Morning Pinot Gris (King Valley, VIC)

Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise Chardonnay (McLaren Vale, SA)
*Choose two white wines

Red Wine
La Maschera Rosé of Granaxia (Limestone Coast, SA)
Yalumba Barossa Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)
Bleasdale Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon
(Langhorne Creek, SA)
Tarrawarra Estate Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley, VIC)
*Choose two red wines

Beer
James Boags Premium Light
KIRIN
Furphy
XXXX Gold
XXXX Dry

James Squire 150 Lashes
*Choose three beers (must include mid-strength or light option)

Other
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider

James Squire Ginger Beer
*Choose one

Non Alcoholic
Mount Franklin Still Water
Assorted Soft Drink
Orange Juice

3 HOURS ... $65.00
4 HOURS ... $85.00
5 HOURS ... $95.00
6 HOURS ... $105.00

MOET & CHANDON
PLATINUM PACKAGE

Sparkling Wine
Moét & Chandon NV (Champagne, France)

White Wine
Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)
Wirra Wirra 12th Man Chardonnay (Adelaide Hills, SA)

Red Wine
La Maschera Rosé of Granaxia (Limestone Coast, SA)
Yalumba Barossa Shiraz (Barossa Valley, SA)
Bleasdale Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon
(Langhorne Creek, SA)
Tarrawarra Estate Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley, VIC)
*Choose two red wines

Beer
James Boags Premium Light
KIRIN
Furphy
XXXX Gold
XXXX Dry

James Squire 150 Lashes
*Choose three beers (must include mid-strength or light option)

Other
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider

James Squire Ginger Beer
*Choose one

Spirits
Bundaberg Small Batch
Johnnie Walker Black Whisky
George Dickel No. 12 Tennessee Whisky
Clroc Vodka
Tanqueray Gin

Non Alcoholic
Mount Franklin Still Water
Assorted Soft Drink
Orange Juice

3 HOURS ... $160.00
4 HOURS ... $180.00
5 HOURS ... $200.00
6 HOURS ... $220.00
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BEVERAGE
PACKAGE UPGRADES

BASIC SPIRIT UPGRADE

Bundaberg Rum
Johnnie Walker Red Whisky
Bulleit Bourbon
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon’s Gin

Available on silver & gold packages
5 hour package 530.00 per person

PREMIUM SPIRIT UPGRADE

Bundaberg Small Batch
Johnnie Walker Black Whisky
George Dickel No. 12 Tennessee Whisky
Clroc Vodka
Tanqueray Gin

Available on silver & gold packages
5 hour package 540.00 per person

COCKTAIL UPGRADE

Espresso Martini
Mojito
Fruit Tingle

5 hour package 545.00 per person (or $30.00
per person on the Moét & Chandon Platinum
beverage package)

NON-ALCOHOLIC PACKAGE

Coke
Coke No Sugar
Sprite
Mt Franklin Still Water
Mt Franklin Sparkling Water
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Tonic Water

5 hour package 520.00 per person
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BEVERAGE ON
CONSUMPTION

Please choose 3 Beers (must include light or mid strength option), 3 White or Sparkling Wines and 1 Red Wine.

Soft drinks and Mt Franklin Water are included as standard.

SPARKLING WINE

Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Regional, SA

Redbank Prosecco
King Valley, VIC

Domaine Chandon NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon NV
Champagne, France

WHITE WINE

Yalumba Y Series Sauvignon Blanc
Barossa Valley, SA

Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay
Barossa Valley, SA

Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise Chardonnay
McLaren Vale, SA

Redbank Sunday Morning Pinot Gris
King Valley, VIC

Twin Islands Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Wirra Wirra 12th Man Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, SA

Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

40.00

46.00

55.00

120.00

35.00

35.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

65.00

70.00

RED WINE

Yalumba Y Series Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Bleasdale Mulberry Tree Cabernet Sauvignon

Langhorne Creek, Australia

La Maschera Rosé of Granaxia
Limestone Coast, SA

Yalumba Barossa Shiraz
Barossa Valley, SA

Tarrawarra Estate Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, VIC

BEER

James Boags Premium Light
XXXX Gold

XXXX Dry

Furphy

James Squire 150 Lashes
KIRIN

James Squire Ginger Beer

CIDER

James Squire Orchard Crush Apple
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35.00

45.00

46.00

60.00

62.00

5.50
6.50
8.00
8.50
9.00
9.00
10.00

9.00



BEVERAGE ON
CONSUMPTION

SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Ciroc

Belvedere

GIN

Gordon’s

Tanqueray

RUM

Bundaberg
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Pampero Blanco

Bundaberg Small Batch

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado
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9.00
10.00
12.00

9.00
11.00
12.00

9.00
10.00

9.00
9.00
10.00
13.00

9.00

CANADIAN WHISKY

Canadian Club

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s Black Label
Maker’s Mark

LIQUEURS
Midori
Kahlua
Malibu

Southern Comfort

READY TO DRINK

Bundaberg Rum & Cola
Smirnoff Ice

Canadian Club & Dry

9.00
10.00
11.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

11.00
11.00
11.00



BEVERAGE ON
CONSUMPTION

Coke 375mL can 4.00 Mt Franklin still water 4.50
Coke no sugar 375mL can 4.00 Lemon lime bitters 4.00
Sprite 375mL can 4.00 Orange juice 4.00
Sparkling mineral water 4.00

RESPONSIBLE SERVICE OF ALCOHOL

Management support staff who carry out their legal obligations pertaining to the responsible service of alcohol. RSA
trained staff will ensure clients, guests and visitors enjoy an environment that is safe and welcoming.

Menu Upgrades: Please note that any beverage package it is mandatory for the food menu to be upgraded also.

The liquor act 1992 states a licensee must:

* Behave responsibly in the service, supply and promotion of liquor

* Not engage in any practice or promotion that may encourage rapid or excessive consumption of liquor
* Engage in practices and promotions that encourage the responsible consumption of liquor

* Provide and maintain a safe environment in and around the licensed premise

Responsible Service of Alcohol (RSA): Team members involved in the sale or service of liquor patron service and
monitoring, including safety and security, are trained in responsible service of alcohol by a registered training

organisation accredited by liquor licensing.

Minors: Minors are welcome on the premises provided they are accompanied by a responsible adult (18+) and do not
consume alcohol.

Unduly intoxicated and disorderly patrons: All team members are trained in identifying signs of undue intoxication and
unduly intoxicated patrons will not be served.
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